SKF  240/1180  CAK30F/W33
spherical roller bearings
SKF 240/1180 CAK30F/W33 spherical roller bearings manufacturer
and 80x170x42.5 Size (mm) global supplier of reliable ball and
roller … SKF 240/1180 CAK30F/W33 spherical roller bearings
Industries  Products  Manufacturing  &  Engineering  and
Agricultural 80 Bore Diameter (mm) Bearings designed to meet
the unique requirements of our targeted industries.
Size (mm) 80x170x42.5
Bore Diameter (mm) 80
Outer Diameter (mm) 170
Width (mm) 42,5
d 80 mm
D 170 mm
T 42,5 mm
B 39 mm
C 33 mm
Inventory 0.0
Manufacturer Name NTN
Minimum Buy Quantity N/A
Weight / Kilogram 4.4
EAN 4547359002959
Product Group B04334
bore diameter: 80 mm
bearing material: Through Hardened Steel
cup width: 33 mm
operating temperature range: -40 to 120 ºC
assembly type: Cone & Cup
dynamic load capacity: 291000 N
outside diameter: 170 mm
fillet radius: 2 mm
cone width: 39 mm
static load capacity: 350000 N
closure type: Open
finish/coating: Uncoated
overall width: 42.50 mm
manufacturer product page: Click here
abma precision rating: Class 0